BulkySoft® comfort z-fold handtowels 2 ply trim

83454 Comfort

Technical Features

Colour

Brand

Paper Quality
plies
Embossing
Sheet Length
Sheet width
Panel Length
Pieces per pack
Packs per case

White
BulkySoft
De-inked
2

Micro
240

205

80

150

25

[ |

CartiereCarrara

CARING FOR WHAT’'S NEXT



